
Date Day 2024 WINTER PROGRAMME As at 28/2/2024

28/03/2024 Thursday Christchurch Secondary School Athletics Nga Puna Wai

30/03/2024 Saturday -

5/04/2024 Friday

6/04/2024 Saturday
CHAV Opening Day

Club Mile & Easter Egg Relay
CHAV Clubrooms

7/04/2024 Sunday

13/04/2024 Saturday -

14/04/2024 Sunday Canterbury Mile and U18+ 5km Road Champs Landfill Road

20/04/2024 Saturday -

21/04/2024 Sunday Christchurch Marathon & Mara'fun Christchurch CBD

27/04/2024 Saturday
CHAV Club Run

Cross Country Challenge
CHAV Clubrooms

29/04/2024 Monday
CHAV Primary / Intermediate

Training Groups Start 4:45pm
CHAV Clubrooms

Rotorua Marathon Rotorua

CHAV Hagley Trial
Armagh St gates, 

North Hagley Park 

7/05/2024 Tuesday Canterbury Secondary School Road Race North Hagley Park

11/05/2024 Saturday Daniel Reese Memorial Relay Hagley Park

18/05/2024 Saturday
CHAV Club Run

CHAV 2-Person Relay
Little Hagley Park

24/05/2024 Friday Friday Night Lights - CC for all grades Ilam Fields

25/05/2024 Saturday -

1/06/2024 Saturday CHAV XC Champs Lake Roto Kohatu

6/06/2024 Thursday Canterbury Secondary School Cross Country Ascot Park

8/06/2024 Saturday Holloway XC Motukarara

15/06/2024 Saturday

16/06/2024 Sunday

22/06/2024 Saturday CHAV Short Course XC Open Handicap - Points 2 CHAV Clubrooms

26/06/2024 Wednesday Canterbury Primary & Intermediate Cross Country Nga Puna Wai

4/05/2024 Saturday

NZ Secondary School Cross Country Ascot Park



Date Day 2024 WINTER PROGRAMME As at 28/2/2024

29/06/2024 Saturday Canterbury Cross Country Champs Halswell Quarry

6/07/2024 Saturday Port Hills U18 XC Races Hansens Park

13/07/2024 Saturday CHAV Groynes Gallop (Drop-Off Relay) The Groynes

20/07/2024 Saturday
Kennitt Cup XC incorporating 

Canterbury Short Course XC Champs
Rawhiti

27/07/2024 Saturday Lionel Fox Relay Woodend

NZ Cross Country Champs Napier

CHAV Bull n Cow Roto Kohatu

10/08/2024 Saturday Lakeside Relay (TBC) Lake Roto Kohatu

17/08/2024 Saturday CHAV Road Champs Hagley Park

Governors Bay to Lyttelton incorporating

Canterbury 10km Road Champs
Governors Bay

CHAV 1km Challenge
North Hagley Park - 

Deans/Riccarton Aves

31/08/2024 Saturday Canterbury Road Champs U16 and Walks Landfill Road

7/09/2024 Saturday Loburn Relay Loburn

14/09/2024 Saturday CHAV Short Course Road - Points 4 & Prize giving Jellie Park / Clubrooms

21/09/2024 Saturday Andrew Reese Relay Rangiora

28/09/2024 Saturday NZ Road Relay Taupo

5/10/2024 Saturday -

13/10/2024 Sunday Boulder Bay Taylors Mistake

19/10/2024 Saturday -

20/10/2024 Sunday Crater Rim Hansens Park

26/10/2024 Saturday Timaru 10km NZ road champs Timaru

24/08/2024 Saturday

3/08/2024 Saturday


